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
-~ rm. residence, including maid's room;
2 baths, large porches across front and
rear; on corner lot 50x159;: H. W.
heat; new Weil Mcl.ean boiler; newly
decorated; 2-car hot water heated gar-
age in rear; near N. W. steam and
elec. stations. Price $19,500. Easy
terms. See owner 2171 Asbury ave.
N. W. corner Lake street or phone for

appointment. Winnetka 705.
1T26-1te

SURE TO ADVANCE

LARGE, IMPROVED, SHADED LOT
within 2 blocks electric tranpsportation,
street car, and bus lines, $43 per foot.
Small down payment; terms on the
balance.

We can rent any property: all kinds
of calls for rentals.

F. H. Gathercoal

1213 Wilmette Ave. Tel. Wil. 225
1LTN49-1te

FOR SALE — DISTINGUISHED NEW
red brick colonial, 4 bedrooms, and
sleeping porch, 2 tile baths, large llv-
ing room with fireplace and sun room,
also breakfast nook and large break-
fast porch off dining room, 2-car gar-
age, oil burner. North west corner
Int. Near schools and transportation,
FEast of Ridge road. A beautiful home
‘of superior construction. Execellent
neighborhond. Price $£25.000. Terms

WEBSTER & STONE

1914% Central St. Evans. Greenleaf 66

to suit. 1LTN49-1te

REDUCED TO $19.000

§-RM. FRAME :; COMP. ROOF : NOKOL
oil: sun rm.; Pullman nook; ex. toilet
and lav. on 1st. floor: auto. water
heater: 2-car garage; lge. landscaped
lot with forest trees. Convenient to
:;:hml and transp. Cheice Fast loca-

on.

F. Coleman Burroughs

1157 Wilmette Ave, Phone Wil. /40
1LTN49-1te

FOR SALE
IN BEAUTIFUL KENILWORTH. NEAR
station and school. A most attractive
brick and shingle Duteh ecolonial on
artistically landscaped corner 100x
1756: 5 bedrooms. 2 haths, roomyv 3rd
floor, maids rm. and bath on first floor.
Nokol burner. att. garage. A really
fine value at £40.000. See it this week-
end. Phone Winn. 1802, 1LTN49-1te

1 REAL ESTATE

NORTH EVANSTON

ONLY $3,000 CASH BUYS 5§ ROOM
stucco bungalow on Thayer St., large
liv. room, tile bath, 2 bedrooms, 2 ex-
tra rooms can be added in attic, open
screened porches, corner wooded 5H0x
150 ft. lot, with garage. Close to
transportation and schools. Owner re-
duced price to $12,500.

WEBSTER & STONE
19141 Central St. Greenleaf 66
Evanston
1LTN49-1tc

For Houses That Please
CALL

Dorothy K. Ross

Building sites, houses to rent,
property and acreage,
Home phone Glencoe 305.
Office

Heinsen & Kroll, Inc.

720 Elm St. Winn. 254
1LTN49-1te

business

A LIFETIME OPPORTUNITY
FOR SALE — 5 ACRE HOMESITE IN
highly desirable neighborhood for on-
lyv $1,250 per acre adj. property sell-
ing at $2,000 per acre or more. . Buy
the 5 acres for $6,250, build on 2%
and sell remaining 21 later for $6,250

or more, thus having your homesite
for nothing. Address Wilmette Life
B-19. 1L TN49-1tc

FOR SALK

WINNETKA HOMES
and
VACANT

P. W. Bradstreet & Co.

Insurance and lL.oans

788 Elm St., Winnetka Phone 162
1T26-tfe

FOR SALE 803 LAKE AVE., WIL-
mette. 10-rooms, 2 baths, hot water
heat, both gas and coal heaters. Lot
107% wide,, 213 deep on corner. For
price and terms apply to owner on
premises from 6 to 9 p. m. Saturdays
2 to 9 p. m. Sundays all day. Phone

ilmette 2365 or Harrison 8250.
1LLTN49-2tc

September 4, 1926

%’

= FOR RENT—HOUSES

FOR RENT — BY OWNER, BEAUTI-
ful new brick residence in North Hub-
bard Woods near golf course and park.
4 bedrooms, 2 baths, toilet and lav. on
1st floor. Liv. rm. 13x26, 2-car garage.
Phone Winnetka 415. 2LL'TN48-tfc

FOR RENT — WINNETEKA. LARGE
comfortable residence, pleasantly situ-
ated in midst of large lot, with 2-car
garage, for a term of years. Harry J.
Kuhl, 122 S. Michigan Ave. Tel. Har-
rison 1043, 2T26-tfc

FOR RENT — FURN. HOUSE, OCT. 1,

Apr. or May. 4 bedrms.; bath; 2 liv.
rms. ; din. rm. and Kkitchen; oil burner;
large yard. 731 Tenth St., Tel. Wil
992-J 2LLTN49-2tc

——————— ame T —

FOR RENT — UNFURNISHED 12-RM.
house in Winnetka, 3 baths, 2 lav.; H.
W. Heat. 2 blocks from station. 2-

car garage. Tel. Winn. 2765.
2L TN48-tfe

FOR RENT — NEW COLONIAL RESI-

dence in West Hubbard Woods, 1
bedrooms, 2 baths. Phone Owner Win-
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